
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 10

Lap 11

Lap 12

Lap 13

Lap 14

Lap 15

36.890

37.464

38.553

38.254

37.603

39.265

37.913

39.154

38.113

42.666

38.569

42.943

38.296

37.430

38.505

42.094

40.093

38.712

42.044

51.749

42.247

38.577

37.884

39.881

38.358

41.664

42.540

39.743

44.731

40.737

39.599

45.479

44.923

39.359

41.957

42.678

39.111

39.981

49.826

39.938

41.593

40.951

38.964

53.796

48.107

39.509

39.905

40.666

39.047

40.178

41.577

40.380

42.335

45.137

38.437

39.706

39.614

54.567

45.721

39.938

40.960

47.058

41.582

39.948

48.671

40.768

50.310

41.266

39.471

38.622

46.817

40.595

47.618

43.144

42.558

40.373

40.612

45.977

53.539

40.615

41.542

44.787

49.424

59.578

46.318

44.172

50.098

47.699

41.394

43.839

56.566

42.375

41.681

42.280

41.699

51.251

46.233

43.744

50.712

43.110

41.913

49.270

44.457

48.347

50.549

59.144

46.252

49.583

42.294

38.926

46.264

53.708

43.037

43.221

49.961

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
1
4
8
7
3

10
9

11
2
6

Name
Pálla Csaba
Drobek Zsolt
Szentesi Tamás
Gábor László
Szanyi Norbert
Bánki Ede
Fally György
ifj. Ladányi László
Varga Dániel
Szántó Dániel

Laps
15
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
5
2

Total Tm
10:20.045
10:21.879
10:31.259
10:33.388
10:13.092
10:24.348
10:11.567
10:33.615
4:31.756
2:16.127

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
9.380

11.509
-- 2 Laps --

11.256
-- 3 Laps --

22.048
-- 10 Laps --
-- 13 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
9.380
2.129

-- 1 Lap --
11.256

-- 1 Lap --
22.048

-- 7 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --

Best Tm
36.890
37.884
38.964
38.437
38.622
40.373
41.394
41.913
38.926
43.037

In Lap
1
8

14
12
13
6
6
6
3
1

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 4 8 7 3 10 9 11 2 6 5

MB. VI. fordulóMB. VI. forduló

Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)

2012.08.31.  15:412012.08.31.  15:41

E-BuggyE-Buggy
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 27,869

Best Tm: 36.890, Spd: 31,228

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Pálla Csaba

RaceTime: 10:20

Printed: 2012.09.03. 11:46:34 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Lap 1

Lap 2
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Lap 15

36.890

37.464
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38.505

42.094

40.093

38.712

42.044

51.749

42.247

38.577

37.884

39.881

38.358

41.664

42.540

39.743

44.731

40.737

39.599

45.479

44.923

39.359

41.957

42.678

39.111

39.981

49.826

39.938

41.593

40.951

38.964

53.796

48.107

39.509

39.905

40.666

39.047

40.178

41.577

40.380

42.335

45.137

38.437

39.706

39.614

54.567

45.721

39.938

40.960

47.058

41.582

39.948

48.671

40.768

50.310

41.266

39.471

38.622

46.817

40.595

47.618

43.144

42.558

40.373

40.612

45.977

53.539

40.615

41.542

44.787

49.424

59.578

46.318

44.172

50.098

47.699

41.394

43.839

56.566

42.375

41.681

42.280

41.699

51.251

46.233

43.744

50.712

43.110

41.913

49.270

44.457

48.347

50.549

59.144

46.252

49.583

42.294

38.926

46.264

53.708

43.037

43.221

49.961

Pos
11

No.
5

Name
Minorics Roland

Laps
1

Total Tm
1:42.770

Diff
-- 14 Laps --

Gap
-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
49.961

In Lap
1

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 4 8 7 3 10 9 11 2 6 5

MB. VI. fordulóMB. VI. forduló

Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)Balatonfűzfő (0.32 Km)

2012.08.31.  15:412012.08.31.  15:41

E-BuggyE-Buggy
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 27,869

Best Tm: 36.890, Spd: 31,228

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Pálla Csaba

RaceTime: 10:20

Printed: 2012.09.03. 11:46:34 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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